
Wood Storage

179.5 cm    
70½"

130 cm    
51" 50 cm    

19¾"

Please look over 
the instructions
before you start 
assembling
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2-50-811
A  x1

VPT01001
M6/15
F  x 8

VPT01003
M6/35
G  x 8

VPT01005 
M6/42
H  x 8

VPT 01006
M6

I  X 24

VPT000425
x1

VPT000426
x1

1-50-811
B  x1

VPT050811.1
E  x8

4-50-811
C  x1

3-50-811
D  x1
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